	a - 1	-		Book - RASHE Record MCCO	19 4:55 10775 ELLE He ler, Salt Y & OR	Lake Count TA P.C.	37 y, UT	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDING FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	ΛΕΝ	ı		DI; eC	AON, D	EPUTY - EF	3 P.	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)								
6. E-MARE CONTACT AT FICER (Optional)								
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)								
McCoy & Orta, P.C.		ł						
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor]					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102			1					
<u> </u>			THE A	BOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICI	E USE O	NLY
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER # 12937559/Bk 10754/Pg 4225 filed 2/21/19) in the REAI	LESTATE	NDMENT is to be f RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provi		
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifination. 	ied abov	re is terminated	with respect to the s	ecurity intere	st(s) of Sec	cured Party authoria	ting this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (DDor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate at	7a or 7 fected o	b, <u>and</u> address o	of Assignee in item 7	c <u>and</u> name	of Assignor	in Item 9		···
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ntified at	pove with respec	t to the security Inter	est(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Co	ntinuation	Statement Is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check ging of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information. 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CHAN item 6	e or 6b; <u>and</u> llem	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD ner 7a or 7b	me: Comple and item 7	te item DELETE to be de	name: G leted in ite	ive record name m 6a or 6b
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITI	AL(S)	SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	ty informat	tion Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b)	(use exact, full n	ame; do not or	niii, modify, or abbreviate	any part of th	ne Debtor's name)
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCI	ATIO	N, AS TRU	JSTEE*					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)								SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
9062 Old Annapolis Road		Columbia			MD	21045		USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADI	D collatera!	DELETE collate	red []	RESTATE	overed collateral	L] AS	SIGN collateral
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. M MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH					RTGA	GE SECURI	TIES C	CORP.,
OF CUEFF PARTY								
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		MENDMENT: name of authoriz		e (9a or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an A	ssignment	*)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: M&O Ref.: 7554.073 The Essex (Loan No. 499508416) FILE WITH SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

OR PL INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form # 12937559/Bk 10754/Pg 4225 filled 2/21/19 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Amendment form 128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **ESSEX TPV LLC** OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral visibled as a fixture filling 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof PIN: 16-06-427-038-0000 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

ALL OF PHASE 3 OF THE EMIGRATION COURT MINOR SUBDIVISION AS RECORDED IN THAT CERTAIN NOTICE OF MINOR SUBDIVISION APPROVAL AS RECORDED AS ENTRY NO. 8621060 IN BOOK 8782 AT PAGE 2495 IN THE SALT LAKE COUNTY RECORDERS OFFICE, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 6, BLOCK 38, PLAT "B", SALT LAKE CITY SURVEY, SAID POINT ALSO LYING ON THE WEST LINE OF 600 EAST STREET; THENCE SOUTH 0°01'25" EAST 290.061 FEET ALONG SAID WEST LINE TO A SET REBAR AND CAP # 158397; THENCE SOUTH 89°57'38" WEST 330.667 FEET TO THE EAST LINE OF LOT 3 OF SAID BLOCK 38; THENCE NORTH 0°01'22" WEST 66.664 FEET ALONG SAID EAST LINE TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3, SAID POINT ALSO LYING ON THE SOUTH LINE OF PHASE 1; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY AND EASTERLY BOUNDARY OF SAID PHASE 1 THE FOLLOWING FIVE COURSES: NORTH 89°57'40" EAST 30.361 FEET; THENCE NORTH 17.736 FEET; THENCE EAST 153.750 FEET; THENCE NORTH 181.083 FEET; THENCE WEST 2.694 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF PHASE 2; THENCE NORTH 0°01'22" WEST 24.682 FEET ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID PHASE 2 TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE AFOREMENTIONED LOT 6; THENCE NORTH 89°57'38" EAST 149.167 FEET ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 2:

TOGETHER WITH THAT CERTAIN AMENDED AND RESTATED DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS [EMIGRATION COURT] RECORDED SEPTEMBER 14, 2011, 2011 AS ENTRY NO. 11243405 IN BOOK 9950 AT PAGE 853 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, AND ANY AMENDMENTS THERETO.

PARCEL 3:

SHARED USE AGREEMENT RECORDED SEPTEMBER 25, 2013 AS ENTRY NO. 11730525 IN BOOK 10180 AT PAGE 2701 OF OFFICIAL RECORDS.

Loan No.: 499508416 M&O File No.: 7554.073 Loan Name: The Essex

Pool: K-91